
Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Values

Total
Revised

Building # Building Contents
1 1 Court House 720 W Chisholm $5,168,865 $703,589 $5,872,454
2 1 Old County Jail 320 Johnson $4,979,818 $25,000 $5,004,818
3 1 Court House Annex 719 W Chisholm $5,294,394 $577,584 $5,871,978

19 1 Fiber Optic UG frm Courthouse to Annex Bldg Chisholm St $60,616 $0 $60,616

16 1 DHS Bldg 711 1/2 Chisholm $3,088,396 $13,312 $3,101,708

17 1 Probation & Dispatch 703 Chisholm $693,313 $113,188 $806,501

4 1 Plaza Pool 3303 Third St $3,770,112 $6,656 $3,776,768
Tennis Courts

5 1 Fairgrounds/Home 11th Street $112,632 $1,255 $113,887
5 2 Fairgrounds/Fair Office 11th Street $182,783 $6,527 $189,310
5 3 Frgrd Truck Barn 11th Street $71,853 $91,360 $163,213
5 4 Frgrd Merch Bldg 11th Street $1,204,286 $13,312 $1,217,598
5 5 Frgrd MSU Ext Ofc 11th Street $206,178 $18,270 $224,448
5 6 Frgrd Grand Stand 11th Street $2,328,477 $1,255 $2,329,732
5 7 Frgrd Animal Cntrl 11th Street $112,192 $15,450 $127,642
5 8 Frgrd Draft Horse Barn 11th Street $112,821 $1,255 $114,076
5 9 Frgrd Cattle Barn 11th Street $283,755 $1,255 $285,010
5 10 Frgrd Horse Barn 11th Street $225,087 $1,255 $226,342
5 11 Frgrd Rest Rooms 11th Street $59,247 $1,255 $60,502
5 12 Rabbit/Poultry 11th Street $36,430 $1,255 $37,685
5 13 Frgrd Rest Room - East 11th Street $84,900 $1,255 $86,155
5 14 Frgrd New Poultry 11th Street $30,254 $1,255 $31,509
5 15 Frgrd Ticket Booth 11th Street $11,471 $1,255 $12,726
5 16 Frgrd Swine Barn 11th Street $158,831 $1,255 $160,086
5 17 Frgrd Stage/Pavill 11th Street $42,024 $1,255 $43,279
5 18 Sheep Barn 11th Street $129,146 $1,255 $130,401
5 19 Transformers/Camping Pedestals 11th Street $306,149 $0 $306,149
5 20 UG Fiber Optic - MSU Bldg to the house 11th Street $1,576 $0 $1,576
5 21 Storage Building 11th Street $10,300 $0 $10,300
5 22 Storage Building for Animal Control 11th Street $16,480 $3,090 $19,570

TIS Property Schedule Page 1



6 1 MDOT Bldg 1540 Airport Rd $1,021,061 $1,255 $1,022,316
8 1 Old Airpt Terminal 1617 Airport Rd $1,147,118 $12,796 $1,159,914
8 2 Runway Lights 1617 Airport Rd $2,251,018 $0 $2,251,018
8 3 Fuel Farm Tanks/Piping 1617 Airport Rd $530,450 $0 $530,450
9 1 Airpt Maintenance Old SRE 1601 Airport Rd $359,514 $13,051 $372,565

10 1 Welch Hangar 1609 Airport Rd $397,710 $1,255 $398,965
11 1 Airprt Sand Barn 1485 Airport Rd $55,906 $1,255 $57,161
11 2 Airprt Snow Removal Newer One 1485 Airport Rd $1,028,038 $2,708,671 $3,736,709
12 1 EAA Hangar 1475 Airport Rd $147,599 $1,255 $148,854
24 1 Airport Hanger - Aviation North 1593 Airport Rd $530,450 $1,061 $531,511
25 1 New Airport Terminal 1641 Airport Rd $13,367,340 $25,750 $13,393,090
22 1 Fiber Optic UG M-32/Bagley- Airport Rd $45,602 $0 $45,602

13 1 Long Lake/Home 10002 Hinks Park Rd $74,847 $2,252 $77,099
13 2 Long Lake Park Storage 10002 Hinks Park Rd $89,501 $1,255 $90,756
13 3 Long Lake Shower - By the Lake 10002 Hinks Park Rd $105,132 $1,255 $106,387
13 4 Long Lake Pavillion 10002 Hinks Park Rd $16,892 $1,255 $18,147
13 5 Long Lake Pavillion 10002 Hinks Park Rd $16,892 $1,255 $18,147
13 6 Long Lake Park Garage 10002 Hinks Park Rd $12,353 $5,219 $17,572
13 7 Long Lake New Bathhouse 10002 Hinks Park Rd $151,945 $2,252 $154,197
13 8 Long Lake Office/Store 10002 Hinks Park Rd $24,720 $1,030 $25,750

14 1 Beaver Lk/Garage 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $10,274 $1,332 $11,606
14 2 Beaver Lk Showers 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $180,206 $1,218 $181,424
14 3 Beaver Lake Cabin 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $18,404 $1,255 $19,659
14 4 Beaver Lk Pavillion 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $16,387 $1,255 $17,642
14 5 Beaver Lk Storage 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $10,210 $1,882 $12,092
14 6 Beaver Lake/Home 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $103,367 $2,619 $105,986
14 7 Beaver Lk Teen Ctr/Office 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $66,405 $1,255 $67,660
14 8 Beaver Lake - 3 Docks 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $8,240 $0 $8,240

15 1 Sunken Lake/Home 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $171,437 $2,252 $173,689
15 2 Sunken Lk Bunk House 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $98,342 $1,255 $99,597
15 3 Sunken Lk Rest Rm 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $90,131 $1,255 $91,386
15 4 Sunken Lk Pavillion 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $10,463 $1,255 $11,718
15 5 Sunken Lk Bridge 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $100,846 $0 $100,846
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Values
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Revised
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15 6 Sunken Lk Park Garage 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $9,832 $1,332 $11,164
15 7 Sunken Lk Storage - Cook House 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd $41,200 $1,030 $42,230

18 1 Northern Lights Arena 751 Woodward Ave $11,626,615 $253,620 $11,880,235

20 1 VA Office 150 N State Ave $0 $20,664 $20,664

21 1 Manning Hill Pavilion M-32 $20,600 $1,126 $21,726
21 2 Manning Hill Tower M-32 $30,900 $1,030 $31,930

23 1 District Health Department#4 100 Woods Circle $5,056,799 $22,511 $5,079,310

27 1 Dwelling 827 River St $69,171 $0 $69,171

32 1 Security Interest Only 6012 M-32 W $41,200 $0 $41,200

33 1 Storage Building 4900 M-32 W $220,420 $0 $220,420
33 2 New Jail 4900 M-32 W $12,102,500 $308,425 $12,410,925

$80,260,423 $5,012,346 $85,272,769
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Loc# Bldg# Occupancy
Revised

Building #
2 1 Old County Jail
3 1 Court House Annex

19 1 Fiber Optic UG frm Courthouse to Annex Bldg



Address

Values

Total Construction Year BuiltBuilding Contents
320 Johnson $4,979,818 $25,000 $5,004,818 JM 1955
719 W Chisholm $5,294,394 $577,584 $5,871,978 JM 1975
Chisholm St $60,616 $0 $60,616 NC 0



Sq, Ft. Stories
17044 3
25800 2

0



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Values
Revised
Building

# Building

16 1 DHS Bldg 711 1/2 Chisholm $3,088,396



Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.Contents

$13,312 $3,101,708 JM 1993 19308 1

Values



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Values
Revised
Building

# Building

17 1 Probation & Dispatch 703 Chisholm $693,313



Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.Contents

$113,188 $806,501 JM 2001 6400

Values



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Values
Revised
Building

# Building Contents

4 1 Plaza Pool 3303 Third St $3,770,112 $6,656
Tennis Courts



Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.

$3,776,768 JM 1969 18484



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Revised
Building

#

5 1 Fairgrounds/Home 11th Street
5 2 Fairgrounds/Fair Office 11th Street
5 3 Frgrd Truck Barn 11th Street
5 4 Frgrd Merch Bldg 11th Street
5 5 Frgrd MSU Ext Ofc 11th Street
5 6 Frgrd Grand Stand 11th Street
5 7 Frgrd Animal Cntrl 11th Street
5 8 Frgrd Draft Horse Barn 11th Street
5 9 Frgrd Cattle Barn 11th Street
5 10 Frgrd Horse Barn 11th Street
5 11 Frgrd Rest Rooms 11th Street
5 12 Rabbit/Poultry 11th Street
5 13 Frgrd Rest Room - East 11th Street
5 14 Frgrd New Poultry 11th Street
5 15 Frgrd Ticket Booth 11th Street
5 16 Frgrd Swine Barn 11th Street
5 17 Frgrd Stage/Pavill 11th Street
5 18 Sheep Barn 11th Street
5 19 Transformers/Camping Pedestals 11th Street
5 20 UG Fiber Optic - MSU Bldg to the house 11th Street
5 21 Storage Building 11th Street
5 22 Storage Building for Animal Control 11th Street



Values

Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.Building Contents

$112,632 $1,255 $113,887 Frame 1975 1120 1
$182,783 $6,527 $189,310 JM 1961 1680 1
$71,853 $91,360 $163,213 Frame 1975 1500 1

$1,204,286 $13,312 $1,217,598 JM 1955 12564 1
$206,178 $18,270 $224,448 JM 1992 2100 1

$2,328,477 $1,255 $2,329,732 JM 1940 24320 3
$112,192 $15,450 $127,642 JM 1960 1200 1
$112,821 $1,255 $114,076 Frame 1975 3605 1
$283,755 $1,255 $285,010 Frame 1989 9080 1
$225,087 $1,255 $226,342 Frame 1975 7200 1
$59,247 $1,255 $60,502 JM 1971 576 1
$36,430 $1,255 $37,685 Frame 1994 1000 1
$84,900 $1,255 $86,155 JM 1975 720 1
$30,254 $1,255 $31,509 Frame 1999 768 1
$11,471 $1,255 $12,726 JM 1940 68 1

$158,831 $1,255 $160,086 Frame 2006 6656 1
$42,024 $1,255 $43,279 Frame 2007 2600 1

$129,146 $1,255 $130,401 Frame 1980 3264 1
$306,149 $0 $306,149 NC 0 0 0

$1,576 $0 $1,576 NC 1900 0 0
$10,300 $0 $10,300 Frame 2020 288 1
$16,480 $3,090 $19,570 Frame 2021 240 1



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Revised
Building

#

6 1 MDOT Bldg 1540 Airport Rd
8 1 Old Airpt Terminal 1617 Airport Rd
8 2 Runway Lights 1617 Airport Rd
8 3 Fuel Farm Tanks/Piping 1617 Airport Rd
9 1 Airpt Maintenance Old SRE 1601 Airport Rd

10 1 Welch Hangar 1609 Airport Rd
11 1 Airprt Sand Barn 1485 Airport Rd
11 2 Airprt Snow Removal Newer One 1485 Airport Rd
12 1 EAA Hangar 1475 Airport Rd
24 1 Airport Hanger - Aviation North 1593 Airport Rd
25 1 New Airport Terminal 1641 Airport Rd
22 1 Fiber Optic UG M-32/Bagley- Airport Rd



Values

Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.Building Contents

$1,021,061 $1,255 $1,022,316 Frame 1999 5500 1
$1,147,118 $12,796 $1,159,914 JM 1996 7236 2
$2,251,018 $0 $2,251,018 NC 1900 0 1
$530,450 $0 $530,450 NC 1999 100 1
$359,514 $13,051 $372,565 NC 1975 3750 1
$397,710 $1,255 $398,965 Frame 1975 3944 1
$55,906 $1,255 $57,161 Frame 2004 560 1

$1,028,038 $2,708,671 $3,736,709 NC 2001 3600 1
$147,599 $1,255 $148,854 NC 1995 3000 1
$530,450 $1,061 $531,511 NC 1991 9000 1

$13,367,340 $25,750 $13,393,090 NC 2019 12960 1
$45,602 $0 $45,602 NC 0 0 0



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address
Revised

Building #

13 1 Long Lake/Home 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 2 Long Lake Park Storage 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 3 Long Lake Shower - By the Lake 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 4 Long Lake Pavillion 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 5 Long Lake Pavillion 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 6 Long Lake Park Garage 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 7 Long Lake New Bathhouse 10002 Hinks Park Rd
13 8 Long Lake Office/Store 10002 Hinks Park Rd



Values

Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.Building Contents Stories

$74,847 $2,252 $77,099 Frame 2015 840 1
$89,501 $1,255 $90,756 JM 1970 700 1

$105,132 $1,255 $106,387 JM 1970 720 1
$16,892 $1,255 $18,147 Frame 1970 1200 1
$16,892 $1,255 $18,147 Frame 1970 1200 1
$12,353 $5,219 $17,572 Frame 1970 576 1

$151,945 $2,252 $154,197 JM 2017 638 0
$24,720 $1,030 $25,750 Frame 2021 420 1



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Values
Revised
Building

# Building

14 1 Beaver Lk/Garage 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $10,274
14 2 Beaver Lk Showers 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $180,206
14 3 Beaver Lake Cabin 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $18,404
14 4 Beaver Lk Pavillion 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $16,387
14 5 Beaver Lk Storage 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $10,210
14 6 Beaver Lake/Home 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $103,367
14 7 Beaver Lk Teen Ctr/Office 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $66,405
14 8 Beaver Lake - 3 Docks 17354 Beaver Lake Rd $8,240



Total ConstructionYear Built Sq, Ft.Contents Stories

$1,332 $11,606 Frame 1970 363 1
$1,218 $181,424 JM 1985 600 1
$1,255 $19,659 Frame 1985 144 1
$1,255 $17,642 Frame 2016 968 1
$1,882 $12,092 Frame 1970 576 1
$2,619 $105,986 Frame 2001 1680 1
$1,255 $67,660 Frame 2011 960 1

$0 $8,240 Frame

Values



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Revised
Building

#

15 1 Sunken Lake/Home 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd
15 2 Sunken Lk Bunk House 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd
15 3 Sunken Lk Rest Rm 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd
15 4 Sunken Lk Pavillion 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd
15 5 Sunken Lk Bridge 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd
15 6 Sunken Lk Park Garage 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd
15 7 Sunken Lk Storage - Cook House 10300 Fletcher Prk Rd



Values

Total Construction Year Built Sq, Ft.Building Contents Stories

$171,437 $2,252 $173,689 Frame 1970 1642 1
$98,342 $1,255 $99,597 JM 1980 535 1
$90,131 $1,255 $91,386 JM 1985 720 1
$10,463 $1,255 $11,718 Frame 1980 800 1

$100,846 $0 $100,846 Frame 1970 900 1
$9,832 $1,332 $11,164 Frame 1980 576 1

$41,200 $1,030 $42,230 Frame 2021 192 1



Loc# Bldg# Occupancy Address

Values

Total

Revised
Building

# Building Contents

21 1 Manning Hill Pavilion M-32 $20,600 $1,126 $21,726
21 2 Manning Hill Tower M-32 $30,900 $1,030 $31,930



ConstructionYear Built Sq, Ft. Stories

Frame 1965 800 1
Frame


